10. ULUSLARARASI ARENA AQUAMASTERS YUZME SAMPiYONASI
MARMARIS / MUGLA, 1. - 3.5.2019

Yaris 23 Bayanlar, 50m Kurbagalama 20 yas ve buyukler
2.05.2019 Sonuglar
Masterlar 25m Rekorlari 75 - 79 3:19.07 HELGA AKINCI (EiD) MARMARIS 2.05.2019
Masterlar 25m Rekorlari 65 - 69 1:05.27 Hatice Seza ARTUNKAL (EiD) Marmaris/MUGLA 13.05.2012
Masterlar 25m Rekorlari 60 - 64 53.41 Rubab SENKAL Marmaris/MUGLA 18.05.2017
Masterlar 25m Rekorlari 55 - 59 46.36 Serap OZKAN ISTANBUL 21.02.2014
Masterlar 25m Rekorlar 50 - 54 4350 Yasemin S. CEVIRGENER MARMARIS 17.05.2018
Masterlar 25m Rekorlari 45 - 49 37.81 Viktoriya UCUNCU MARMARIS 17.05.2018
Masterlar 25m Rekorlari 40 - 44 37.75 Tuba GUVELIOGLU Marmaris/MUGLA 18.05.2017
Masterlar 25m Rekorlari 35 - 39 38.52 Ozge TUGA Marmaris/MUGLA 18.05.2017
Masterlar 25m Rekorlari 30 - 34 40.43 Sinem AKSU BURSA 27.02.2010
Masterlar 25m Rekorlari 25 - 29 33.93 Aysegil EMIR Marmaris/MUGLA 18.05.2017
Puanlar: DSV Masters 19
Sira Age Time Derece

75 - 79 yaslari arasi
1. Helga AKINCI

70 - 74 yaslari arasi
1. Breda MCNAMARA

65 - 69 yaslar arasi
1. Kezban YESER

60 - 64 yaslar arasi

A.Elvin K. OZYAVUZGIL
Nuket TURHAN

Geraldine KEANE

Selcan Satiye KANTEKIN

PonNPE

55 - 59 yaslari arasi

Edmeia ONEDA KHAN
Jasna GURBUZ

Zehra AKARPINAR
Esin SAY

Sehnaz SONMEZLER

agpLNE

50

54 yaslari arasi

Yasemin CEVIRGENER
Ehf SHANAHAN

Sidika OZCELIK

Hilya OKTAY

Seving KURTIC

Dilek YALCIN

Nesrin FIRTINA DEGER
Aliye YALCIN

Behiye YEDIGULLER

©oNorWNE

76 lzmir Yizme lhtisas S.K.

72  Limerick Masters

69 Eskisehir S.S.K.

60 Izmir YUzme lhtisas S.K.

63 Galatasaray
64 Limerick Masters
62 Yakamoz Yiizme S.K.

58 Limerick Masters
56 Ferdi
56  Uskidar Su Sporlari

56 Izmir Ylzme lhtisas S.K.

57  Adana Yukselis S .K.

Marathon Masters
Limerick Masters
Ankara Unv. S.K.
Marathon Masters
Sakarya Yuzme Kulibu
50 Atletico

53  Ankara Unv. S.K.

53  Ankara Unv. S.K.

52  Lider Antalya S.K.

BELLEY

3:19.07

1:07.88

1:39.05

50.62
52.80
1:08.14
2:11.56

49.35
49.93
52.04
54.39
1:44.26

44.12
45.94
49.16
51.37
51.61
52.68
55.12
55.65
58.89

13

257

72

435
384
178

24

440
425
375
329

46

565
501
408
358
353
332
290
281
237
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10. ULUSLARARASI ARENA AQUAMASTERS YUZME SAMPiYONASI
MARMARIS / MUGLA, 1. - 3.5.2019

Yaris 23, Bayanlar, 50m Kurbagalama

45 - 49 yagslari arasi

1. Tuba GUVELIOGLU 46 Ankara Unv. S.K. 3779 805
YENIi TURKIYE REKORU
2. Bahar ATAMER 45  Galatasaray 3840 767
3. Ebru BATTAL 48  Ferdi 48.24 387
4. Selis ONEL 45  Odti S.K. 49.05 368
5. Canan ZEREN USTEV 45  Edirne Kiltir Sanat Doga Sp 5726 231
6. Aynur NESIN 46  Eskisehir S.S.K. 57.53 228
7. Dilek NAYIR 46  Istanbul Anadolu S.K. 1:11.16 120

40 - 44 yagslari arasl

1. Pinar ARPINAR AVGAR 40 Odtu S.K. 37.66 758
YENI TURKIYE REKORU

2. Yanki DELEN 43 Ankara Unv. SK. 4319 502

3. Burcu UNAL 43  Ted Ankara Kolejliler S.K. 50.61 312

4. Dicle CABITKAN 42  Bursa Olimpilk Kulaglar Gsk 1:03.18 160
35 - 39 yaslari arasi

1. Ozge TUGA 39  Eskisehir Sarar S K. 40.03 494

2. Tansu ARKUN 38 Heybeliada S.S.K. 46.72 311

3. SabaBASOGLU 38  Uskudar Su Sporlari 52.03 225

4. Pinar DULGER 38 Adana Yikselis S.K. 1:05.99 110
30 - 34 yaslar arasi

1. Aysegul EMi_R 30 Atletico 3415 773

YENI TURKIYE REKORU

2. Pelin ERTAN 30 Atletico 40.25 472

3. Deniz BEYENAL 33 Sakarya Yuzme Kulibu 47.05 295

4. Ceren YOLDAS 34  Ferdi 53.67 199
25 - 29 yaslari arasi

1. Gizem TURHAN 27  Eskisehir Sarar S .K. 44.06 368

2. Nesrin NAGY 28  Ferdi 4722 299

3. Vahide Nazar YENGUNER 29 Adana Yikselis S .K. 5145 231

4. Duygu Didem HACIOGLU 28  Sdc Yizme S.K. 55.93 180
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